Standings

Man of the Cliff 2018

First Name

Last Name
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Nickname

176

139

104

242

219

184

243

149

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

William

Connie

Jim

Marilyn

Sam

Rob

Randy

Jim

Welch

Welch

Westcott

williams

Shipley

Spangler

williams

Loman

Wild Bill

Mountain Mama

Yammers

Mama

Indiana

Mee'maw

Pops

Jim
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